Updated 6.2024 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Loro Fixed
General: Loro is a family of highly performing LED downlights suitable to illuminate both
residential and commercial applications.
A curved heat sink makes this down light suitable for shallow ceiling installations, and a
chrome-plated, multi-facetted reflector with the addition of a clear diffuser offers a clean

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)1
LOR
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
LOR = Loro RWH = Round White
RBL = Round Black
RGR = Round Gray
RGO = Round Gold
F = Fixed
FHC = Fixed
HoneyComb
30 = 3.0" 13 CC = 13W / Constant Current (350mA)
92-27 = 2700K
92-30 = 3000K
92-35 = 3500K
92-40 = 4000K
SP = Spot
FL = Flood
WFL = Wide Flood
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
41 = 4.1" 25 CC =25W / Constant Current (700mA)
SWH = Square White
SBL = Square Black
SGR = Square Gray
SGO = Square Gold
F = Fixed
FHC = Fixed
HoneyComb
28 = 2.8" 13 CC = 13W / Constant Current (350mA)
39 = 3.9" 25 CC = 25W / Constant Current (700mA)
1 See page 2
3.0" (13W)
2.8" (13W)
4.1" (25W)
3.9" (25W)
Round/Square
Fixed Delivered
Lumens*
3.0"/2.8" (13W) 4.1"/3.9" (25W)
SP 1199 2254
FL 1266 2135
WFL 1180 2225
*Values shown for 3000K
Round/Square
Fixed Honeycomb
Louver Delivered
Lumens*
3.0"/2.8" (13W) 4.1"/3.9" (25W)
SP 735 1502
FL 836 1375
WFL 695 1302
*Values shown for 3000K
Loro Fixed
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
4
Ø 3
0.1
2.7
2.7
Ø 4.1
3.9
0.1
5.8
3.7
3.0" 13W 350mA
4.1" 25W 700mA
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-350 SOLO50W-350 SOLO100W-350